Mechanical (Heating) Permits September 2003

Permit # Parcel #

AppDat
9/2/2003
9/2/2003
9/2/2003
9/3/2003

9/4/2003

9/4/2003
9/5/2003
9/5/2003
9/5/2003
9/5/2003
9/5/2003
9/5/2003
9/5/2003
9/5/2003
9/8/2003
9/8/2003

9/8/2003
9/8/2003
9/8/2003
9/8/2003

Thursday, October 16, 2003

BMO03-645
LM03-643
SMO03-644
SMO03-646

SMO03-647

SMO03-648
LM03-649
LM03-650
LM03-651

LM03-652
LM03-653
LM03-654
LM03-655
SMO03-656
LM03-657
LM03-658

SMO03-659
SM03-660
SM03-661
SM03-662

9682-41-3252-00
9610-40-5832-00
9642-89-4092-00
9643-27-5925-00

9633-24-2775-00

9642-20-4452-00
9670-07-8076-00
9610-31-8579-00
9670-08-7005-00
9671-00-5890-00
9621-91-3614-00
9665-15-1793-00
9631-35-7797-00
9650-77-3338-00
9645-26-2114-00
9675-25-9734-00

9633-51-1423-00
9633-51-1423-00
9633-51-1423-00
9643-71-1309-00

OwnerName

JOHNSON, J HOOVER
NED LANKFORD
MCCRACKEN ELECTRICAL
GORDON, WILLIAM E

MIKE WATERS HOMES INC

CROSSMAN COMMUNITIES
LAWANDA T. DAUPHIN
RWB, INC

JOHNSON, WINSTON DALE
HOWARD LOGUE

JAMES SCOTT

HOOPER, DORIS

JOHN & MADGE COGGINS
CUSTOM CONTRACTING
MEIKLE EMS

WILMOTH, SCOTT H

GERALD WOMBLE
WOMBLE, GERALD
WOMBLE, GERALD
GOMEZ, ALBERTO

OwnerPhone Property Location

776-8574

919-708-6778

774-3147

919-788-5980
774-6508

919-776-3969
775-1497
919-774-7827
776-7666

774-1886
774-1886
774-1886

124-B MAIN
4317 PLANK
200 HICKORY
2402 NOB HILL

2418 WINTERGREEN

507 PROVIDENCE HALL
1920 WEDGEWOOD
5199 CENTER CHURCH
1943 WEDGEWOOD

6039 ST ANDREWS

206 TRAMWAY WEST

1302 OSGOOD

1820 PENDERGRASS
5004 LAUREL RIDGE

3913 HAWKINS

3809 LOWER MONCURE

2520 WATERFORD
2308 KNOLLWOOD
2303 KNOLLWOOD
301  WILSON

ST
RD
AVE

RD

DR

RD
DR
DR
RD
RD
RD
DR
AVE
RD

CT
DR
DR
AVE

Remarks

RES MOVED HOUSE-FOOTING AND FOUNDATION
ONLY

Res New
GAS WATER HEATER

RES NEW

RES NEW
RES ADDITION

THREE GAS AC UNITS WITH GAS PIPING
RES NEW

** PROPERTY IN FLOOD PLAIN-HOME SITE DOES
NOT APPEAR TO BE IN FLOOD AREA-REFER TO
CERTIFICATION LETTER BY MIKE CAIN DATED
5/1/03

RES NEW-SFD
RES NEW
RES NEW

Page 1 of 4



AppDat
9/8/2003
9/9/2003
9/9/2003
9/9/2003
9/9/2003

9/11/2003

9/11/2003

9/11/2003

9/12/2003

9/12/2003

9/15/2003

9/15/2003

9/15/2003

9/16/2003

9/16/2003

9/16/2003

9/17/2003

9/17/2003

9/17/2003

9/17/2003
9/18/2003
9/18/2003
9/18/2003
9/19/2003
9/19/2003

Thursday, October 16, 2003

Permit # Parcel #

SMO03-663
LMO03-664
LM03-666
SMO03-665
SMO03-667
LM03-668
LM03-670
SM03-669
LM03-671
LM03-672
LM03-675
SMO03-673
SMO03-674
BMO03-679
SMO03-676
SMO03-677
LM03-681
LM03-682
LM03-683

SMO03-680
LM03-686
SMO03-684
SM03-685
BMO03-688
LM03-687

9643-05-7934-00
9677-93-4344-00
9660-55-2821-00
9632-42-5268-00
9642-47-1272-00
9624-86-3684-00
9623-21-2998-00
9642-20-4452-00
9569-79-4852-00
9610-35-4090-00
9684-52-9244-00
9661-29-8271-00
9643-57-8077-00
9671-98-8829-00
9623-80-1377-00
9623-93-4523-00
9656-10-8034-00
9610-82-3034-00
9559-62-5890-00

9652-09-7062-00
9683-58-1196-00
9632-28-9857-00
9643-52-8294-00
9682-80-6501-00
9622-41-0249-00

OwnerName

OwnerPhone Property Location

BK PROPERTIES LTD PARTNERSHIP

BRIDGE ROAD FARM FAMILY
CARTER, BUDDY ROGERS

TERRY & MARY SEARR
CAMERON, KENNETH
STONE, WILLIAM PHIL JR.
PATRICK SMITH

CROSSMANN COMMUNITIES

MOORE HOMES
GROVER DOUGLAS
BILL COOPER

JOSE A. REYNA
CUSTOM CONTRACTING
MOORE HOMES

GLENN GODFREY
BE-FOR CORPORATION
J. BRENT SMITH

RUTH GUNTER
KREMER, ROBERT J

DAVID LEAK
GREGOSKI, JOHN PAUL
BUNCH, TONY L
SANDRA BRIDGES
ANGELA GREATHOUSE
JONATHAN MATTHEWS

919-774-6440

776-5652

919-881-9350

910-814-3349

499-9391

775-1497

774-9446

919-775-2251
919-776-9889

774-4340

1219
494
5171
208
909
2750
211
501
7042
3201
4828
108
725
334
144
2212
470
25
5128

422
4006
3112
511
575
825

HORNER
BARRINGER
NC HWY 87
WICKFIELD
CARTHAGE
VALLEY

COUNTRY ESTATES

PROVIDENCE HALL
PINE
BLACKSTONE
AVENTS FERRY
LANTANA
LAKESIDE

SABRE
BROOKEFIELD
BROWNSTONE
CHARLES RIDDLE
STIHL SAW
SWANNS STATION

OAKWOOD
AVENTS FERRY
PINE LAKE
GREENSBORO
SION KELLY
BRIDGES

Remarks
BLVD
RD

DR

ST SPACE HEATER
RD RECONNECT UNIT TO FURNACE
DR

RD RES NEW

RD RES NEW

RD

RD

CIR

CIR RES NEW

DR

CIR RES NEW

DR

RD RES NEW

LN

RD NO RE-EVALUATION NEEDED PER JEANNE
WEST7/28/03

AVE

RD

DR

AVE

RD

RD RES NEW
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AppDat
9/23/2003
9/23/2003
9/23/2003
9/24/2003
9/24/2003
9/24/2003
9/24/2003
9/24/2003
9/24/2003
9/25/2003
9/25/2003
9/25/2003
9/25/2003
9/25/2003
9/25/2003
9/25/2003
9/25/2003
9/25/2003
9/25/2003
9/25/2003
9/25/2003
9/25/2003
9/26/2003
9/26/2003
9/26/2003

Thursday, October 16, 2003

Permit # Parcel #

SM03-689
SMO03-690
SM03-691
LM03-692
LM03-694
SMO03-693
SM03-695
SMO03-696
SMO03-697
BMO03-705
LM03-699
LM03-703
LM03-704
SMO03-698
SMO03-700
SMO03-701
SMO03-702
SMO03-706
SMO03-707
SMO03-708
SMO03-709
SMO03-710
LM03-711

LM03-713
SMO03-712

9643-17-9901-00
9643-50-3791-00
9644-76-5452-00
9667-45-1447-00
9548-67-4129-00
9660-28-6632-00
9632-41-8681-00
9632-63-4050-00
9632-62-8989-00
9681-38-9282-00
9661-83-5846-00
9518-92-8589-00
9663-40-2688-00
9623-82-7648-00
9643-55-0682-00
9657-40-5198-00
9644-62-4444-00
9643-69-6633-00
9643-69-6633-00
9643-69-6633-00
9643-69-6633-00
9643-69-6633-00
9683-96-0828-00
9661-83-5846-00
9652-43-3881-00

OwnerName

STEVENS, EDWARD T
PEDIMENT GROUP

MARKS, ERNEST

PAUL THOMAS

GODFREY, JEFFREY

LEE RETIREMENT SERVICES
M & R ASSOCIATES
ANDERSON HOMES
ANDERSON HOMES
CAMERON GROVE AME ZION
PHILLIP SHROPSHIRE

KEVIN CAPPS

HOLDER, GILBERT D
BEFORE CORP.

CUSTOM CONTRACTING
AVENT, CHARLOTTE (MLUZAN)
MANN, CHET

CLARENCE GUNTER
CLARENCE GUNTER
CLARENCE GUNTER
CLARENCE GUNTER
CLARENCE GUNTER

LYNN BROWN

PHILLIP SHROPSHIRE
COLONIAL DEVELOPMENT

OwnerPhone Property Location

775-2335
919-775-5384

776-0129

910-488-4635

919-775-2382
919-774-0587
774-4389

919-775-1497
919-776-8007

774-4816
774-4816
774-4816
774-4816
774-4816
919-776-8902

828-433-9125

611  SUSSEX
307 HORNER
2705 SUNNY BROOK
491  BUCKROE
3169 EDWARDS
310 COMMERCE
108  WICKFIELD
3520 GLADE RUN
504  SNOW

309 VERNON

835 COX MADDOX
6211 PLANK

964  PUMPING STATION
2633 BRISTOL WAY
508 FORREST
2000 CEDAR LAKE
612 TIDEWATER
1801 HAWKINS
1803 HAWKINS
1805 HAWKINS
1807 HAWKINS
1809 HAWKINS

56 SANDY FORGE
835 COX MADDOX

1946-B HORNER

AVE
BLVD
DR
DR
RD
DR
DR
DR
CIR
ST
RD
RD
RD

DR
RD
DR
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
AVE
LN.
RD
BLVD

Remarks

RESTORATION OF BUILDING

CANOPYFOR GREASE
RES NEW

COMMERCIAL ADDITION
ADDRESSED-8/18/03

RES NEW

ADDRESSED ON 8/18/03

Res Renovation

Res New

COMM RENOVATIONS-FIT-UP
COMM REN-FIT-UP

COMM REN-FIT-UP

COMM REN-FIT-UP

COMM REN-FIT-UP

ADDRESSED-8/18/03

COMM RENOVATIONS-2-20 TON W/360,000 BTU'S
HEAT EACH
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AppDat
9/26/2003
9/26/2003
9/29/2003
9/29/2003
9/29/2003
9/30/2003
9/30/2003
9/30/2003

Permit # Parcel #

SMO03-714
SMO03-715
BMO03-717
SMO03-716
SMO03-718
LM03-719
LM03-720
LM03-721

9643-72-9483-00
9643-72-9483-00
9692-03-6571-00
9651-58-2360-00
9661-17-5707-00
9610-35-4090-00
9670-54-4898-00
0604-19-0358-00

Thursday, October 16, 2003

OwnerName

SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
THOMAS, BRUCE H

NORRIS, LLOYD S

OAKWOOD HOMES

LARRY & BOBBY STEWART
CHRISTIAN, GREG

ALFONSO ORTIZ MUNOZ

OwnerPhone Property Location

919-776-5959
919-776-1509
919-499-6720
776-9965

237
235
6529
2903
3209
3229
544
201

TALLEY
TALLEY
BRADLEY
ACADEMY
HWY 87 SOUTH
BLACKSTONE
GOLDEN HILLS
ATTIE LEE

Remarks
AVE
AVE
RD
ST

RD

LN Res SFD Modular & RM. ADD. & BASEMENT

LN
Total Permits: 78
Total Fees: $4,185.60
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